HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HCR
HJR
HR

129:
188:
192:
315:
357:
358:
369:
372;
380:
383:
412:
444;
445:
462:
537:
121:

29:
149:

Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hali
Hall
Hall
Cherry
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hall
S. Lee
Hall
Hall

Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
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“WEB FACSIMILE"



