HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Wednesday, March 4, 2009 21st Legislative Day

HB	129:	Hall	Yea
HB	188:	Hall	Yea
HB	192:	Hall	Yea
HB	315:	Hall	Yea
HB	357:	Hall	Yea
HB	358:	Hall	Yea
HB	369:	Hall	Yea
HB	372:	Hall	Yea
HB	380:	Hall	Yea
HB	383:	Hall	Yea
HB	412:	Cherry	Yea
HB	444:	Hall	Yea
HB	445:	Hall	Yea
НВ	462:	Hall	Yea
HB	537:	Hall	Yea
HCR	121:	S. Lee	Yea
HJR	29:	Hali	Yea
HR	149:	Hall	Yea

"WEB FACSIMILE"